
                           
 

Whole Family Wellbeing 

FREE Training Opportunity 

 

 Do you work with children, young people and families who report 
sleep difficulties impacting on their life? 

 Do you work in voluntary sector, social work, education or 
health? 

 
Book your FREE training with Sleep Action today via links 

below 
Course participants will learn about the physiology of sleep and behavioural approaches that they 

can then use to help and support families to establish and maintain a good night time routine. 

Day 1 - 9.30am to 1pm** Day 2 - 9.30am to 1pm** Registration 
deadline 

Registration 
Link 

Thursday 22nd August 2024 Thursday 29th August 2024 8/8/2024 Course 1 

Thursday 5th September 2024 Thursday 12th September 2024 22/8/2024 Course 2 

Thursday 19th September 2024 Thursday 26th September 2024 5/9/2024 Course 3 

Tuesday 1st October 2024 Tuesday 8th October 2024 17/9/2024 Course 4 

Tuesday 15th October 2024 Tuesday 22nd October 2024 1/10/2024 Course 5 

Thursday 17th October 2024 Thursday 24th October 2024  3/10/2024 Course 6 

Monday 28th October 2024 Monday 4th November 2024 14/10/2024 Course 7 

Wednesday 30th October 2024 Wednesday 6th November 2024 16/10/2024 Course 8 

Monday 11th November 2024 Monday 18th November 2024 28/10/2024 Course 9 

Tuesday 12th November 2024 Tuesday 19th November 2024 29/10/2024 Course 10 

Tuesday 26th November 2024 Tuesday 3rd December 2024 12/11/2024 Course 11 

Wednesday 11th December 2024 Wednesday 18th December 2024 27/11/2024 Course 12 
**Staff who do not attend more than 95% of the specified course duration will not be issued a certificate by Sleep Action.  

After booking please direct all enquiries to: training@sleepaction.org 

 

Sleep is the 

foundation to 

health, wellbeing, 

learning and 

performance 

 
 

 
20-30% of children 

experience 
behavioural 
insomnia * 

 

*Journal for Sleep Medicine, 
2022 

 

Further 2025 

dates will be 

announced in 

due course 

https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=574255441816463ba806f90a4594061c
https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=644047b3e57747ee8daf00478af4a0e2
https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=d816c5d237e545afb7a718d6b46f1d10
https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=b1fcde32a724414da41148bff13d1c1a
https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=20a407012506488a87a8eb3738addec3
https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=659f6ab3305b42b3942e7344240b7e0b
https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=d9579148daa84ca78777a0c1a749c3f3
https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=5e90005ba36a471aa66d90d271212254
https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=deb8979134ab4547a516acd4d5be70f8
https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=7695c1a6b9ce4d408d64ea5fb5237cbb
https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=f820d42ae55d4709ae4aa9caf7012ee4
https://training.sleepaction.org/register?sgid=1684236d9f0b44adbbdd0a5f18db90a1
mailto:training@sleepaction.org

